.5 CVM Power analyzersM
M5-14
Three-phase power analyzer(balanced and
unbalanced) for panel mounting
CVM NRG 96
Three-phase power analyzer(balanced and
unbalanced) for its assembly on panels with a
minimum depth, measuring in 4 quadrants.

output
Universal
power supply Harmonics Type Code
4 0,5 - - Yes - CVM-NRG 96 M51800
4 0,5 - - Yes - CVM-NRG 96-ITF M51900
4 0,5 RS-485 1 Yes - CVM-NRG 96-ITF, RS485 C M51911
4 0,5 RS-485 1 Yes V and I (15º) CVM-NRG 96-ITF-HAR, RS485 C M51B11
Connections
CVM NRG96, 3 or 4 wires (low voltage) CVM NRG96, 3 wires (2 Voltage transformers
and 3 Current transformers)
CVM NRG96, 3 wires (2 Voltage transformers
and 2 Current transformers)
Three-phase power analyzer(balanced and unbalanced) for
panel mounting
CVM NRG 96
M 5 X X X X 0 0 X
Code
Internal
Code
Power
Supply
Voltage
(PSV)
Standard (230 Vac) 0
85...265 Vac
 95...300 Vdc
A
24..0.120 Vdc 5